

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 Jo. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Isd on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of Work - <u>Ushahit</u>					
<u>Harigan Jola</u>					
<u>Tadwa</u>					
Name of Agency - <u>S. Bachha</u>					
<u>Singh, AT-Sarao, P.O-Sara</u>					
<u>Dich - Saran (Chhapra)</u>					
Agreement No - <u>08/SBD/2021-2</u>					
Agreement Value - <u>75319460</u>					
date of work order <u>5-9-02</u>					
date of complete - <u>5-9-02</u>					
date of measurement - <u>28-2-0</u>					
date of Entry - <u>28-7-02</u>					
<u>Record Entry-</u>					
(1) clearing and grubbing road land including					
2x5x30m x 2.50 m 750m ²					
2x5x30m x 2.80 m 750m ²					
Continuation					
1500m ²					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Abstract of cost			
①	clearing and grubbing road land - - - -				
	qty wide TMB P/12				
	0.90 Hect @ Rs 51133.74/Hect				Rs 46020=
②	Excavation for roadway cutting in soil - - -				
	qty wide TMB P/12				
	157.50 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³				Rs 11680=
③	Const ⁿ of embankment lead up to 1000 m				
	qty wide TMB P/12				
	2547.0 m ³ @ Rs 152.14/m ³				Rs 387500=
④	Const ⁿ of embankment lead 1000 m - - -				
	qty wide TMB P/12				
	247.08 m ³ @ Rs 188.05/m ³				Rs 46469=
⑤	Const ⁿ of granular sub base by b/v wall graded material - -				
	qty wide TMB P/13				
	1142.79 m ³ @ Rs 3192.78/m ³				Rs 36486=60
⑥	b/v laying spreading and compacting w B M G 03				
	qty wide TMB P/13				
	638.483 m ³ @ Rs 3880.72/m ³				Rs 2477774=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P/v and fixing typical of M.M.G.S.S. Logo & information board					
2 Nos @ Rs 10929.05/each					21858.10
⑧ P/v and applying Primer coat with BE SS, Qty vide TMB P/19					
7301.40 m ² @ Rs 44.11/m ²					322065.53
⑨ P/v and applying tack coat with BE RS, Qty vide TMB P/19					
7301.40 m ² @ Rs 14.97/m ²					109309.89
⑩ P/v laying and rolling 20mm thick M.S.S. Qty vide TMB P/19					
7301.40 m ² @ Rs 224.42/m ²					1638580.28
⑪ Const ⁿ of un reinforced C.C. pavement Qty vide TMB P/19					
93.10 m ³ @ Rs 7145.26/m ³					665224.70
					Rs 9375149.00
Add 12% GST + 1% L.C					Rs 1218769.00
Add Saini's charge For P/14					Rs 161409.00
					Rs 10755327.00
Less 5.25% for below					Rs 564655.00
					Rs 10190672.00

Continuation

Continuation